 www.depcopump.com  •  1-800-446-1656  •  727-446-1656
Catalog 111 • Page 13
shurflo and galley maid water systems
SHuRFLO
Aqua King
SHuRFLO
Accumulator System
GALLey MAID
MR-Series
1 tO 4 GPM, “AquA KING” WAteR SySteMS
The new “Aqua King” diaphragm pumps from Shurflo replace the popular 2088 series.
Designed and built specifically for the harsh marine environment, these next generation
pumps include sealed switches and seamless e-coated motors. See page 64 for other port
fitting options and page 170 for service parts.
4 tO 5.5 GPM, “extReMe” SeRIeS WItH ACCuMuLAtOR
The Extreme Series pumps with accumulator from Shurflo are fully automatic and come
complete with suction strainer and NSF certified stainless steel 2 gallon accumulator tank.
The 4902 series supplies up to 4 gpm and comes equipped with a 45 psi pressure switch.
The 5902 series supplies up to 5.5 gpm and also comes equipped with a 45 psi pressure
switch. See page 170 for service parts on both sizes.
7-10 GPM GALLey MAID MR-SeRIeS
The Galley Maid water pressure system pump model MR-Series is available as new or factory
rebuilt pumps. Depco also stocks repair parts.
Model Max GPM Voltage breaker Size Inlet & Outlet Dimensions (H x W x L)
MR-12-7 7 12 vdc 40 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-24-7 7 24 vdc 30 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-32-7 7 32 vdc 25 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-AC-7 7 115 vac 15 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-12-10 10 12 vdc 40 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-24-10 10 24 vdc 30 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-32-10 10 32 vdc 25 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-AC-10 10 115 vac 15 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
Model Max GPM Volts Max Amps Max PSI Inlet/Outlet Dimensions (H x W x L)
SF 1901-0013 1.0 12vdc 3 amps 30 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 3.2" x 4.5" x 6.4"
SF 2901-0213 2.0 12vdc 4 amps 30 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 5.0" x 4.6" x 7.3"
SF 3901-0216 3.0 12vdc 5 amps 55 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 5.0" x 4.6" x 7.3"
SF 3901-1216 3.0 24vdc 3 amps 55 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 5.0" x 4.6" x 7.3"
SF 4901-4212 4.0 12vdc 10 amps 45 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 5.3" x 5.0" x 8.3"
Model Max GPM Volts Max Amps Max PSI Inlet/Outlet Dimensions (H x W x L)
SF 4902-4212 4.0 12 vdc 10 amps 45 3/4"  Barb or 1 1/2"  Qest MPT 14.5" x 13" x 14"
SF 5902-2212 5.5 12 vdc 14 amps 45 3/4"  Barb or 1 1/2"  Qest MPT 14.5" x 13" x 14"
SF 5902-3212 5.3 24 vdc 6 amps 45 3/4"  Barb or 1 1/2"  Qest MPT 14.5" x 13" x 14"
SHuRFLO
Sensor Combo
10 GPM extReMe PRO-bLASteR AND SMARt SeNSOR COMbO
The Smart Sensor is designed specifically for midsize and large yachts. Delivering 10 gpm and
pressure up to 60 psi, this micro-controller based variable speed and Extreme Pro-Blaster
combination pumps precisely, monitors the system’s water flow demand and adjusts the motor
speed of the Smart Sensor maintaining the Extreme Pro-Blaster pump on stand by, eliminating
the need for an accumulator tank.
Model Max GPM Volts Max. Amps Max PSI Inlet/Outlet Dimensions (H x W x L)
SF 5907-5304 10 12 vdc 12/14 60 3/4"  Barb 6.8" x 10.4" x 19.4"
SF 5907-6304 10 24 vdc 5/6 60 3/4"  Barb 6.8" x 10.4" x 19.4"